
Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: All
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 0:33:42.00 Abshire, Jof
2 0:37:43.00 Margrave, David
3 0:38:20.00 Kaufman, Lisa
4 0:38:24.00 Berner-Hayes, Peter
5 0:38:41.00 Ito, Shingo
6 0:38:52.00 Culverwell, Hilary
7 0:39:29.00 Galloway, Sheila
8 0:41:15.00 Halaska, Tiffany
9 0:41:29.00 Dalton, Tyler
10 0:43:03.00 Dillon, Sally
11 0:43:36.00 Payton, Erika
12 0:43:46.00 O'Halloran, Laurinda
13 0:45:10.00 Diddams, Margaret
14 0:45:12.00 Johnson, M. Leigh
15 0:45:39.00 Hansen, David
16 0:45:50.00 McKenzie, Ron
17 0:46:07.00 Korbmacher, Arnold
18 0:46:28.00 McCullough, Leslie
19 0:47:05.00 Smith, Elizabeth
20 0:47:08.00 Scott, Bryon
21 0:47:12.00 Malcoe, Lorraine
22 0:48:33.00 Bass, Tyler
23 0:49:58.00 Smith, Kathy
24 0:50:32.00 Faulds, Leonore
25 0:50:38.00 Hale, Scott
26 0:51:14.00 Fanning, Mark
27 0:52:13.00 Hammer, Heidi
28 0:52:19.00 Stephens, Lesley
29 0:52:36.00 Marquez, Mica
30 0:52:54.00 Melseth, Ashley
31 0:53:02.00 Lucente, Leandro
32 0:53:05.00 Olmstead, Paul
33 0:53:13.00 Quam, Jr., John
34 0:54:08.00 Walker, Pinky
35 0:56:38.00 Gallegos-White, Jessica
36 0:56:56.00 Mariz, Linda
37 1:01:23.00 Ensign, Jeanne
38 1:05:04.00 Christensen, Wanda
39 1:07:01.00 Morris, Kathy
40 1:08:34.00 Edwards, Laura 
41 #N/A Mar, Emiko
42 #N/A Wade, Karly
43 #N/A Lee, Erin
44 #N/A Buktenica, Julie
45 #N/A Verner, Paul
46 #N/A Litt, Arni
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 5k
Gender: All
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 1:07:12.00 Grandine, Thomas
2 1:12:14.00 VanAchte, Markus
3 1:12:48.00 Craig, Rod
4 1:13:49.00 McCleery, James T
5 1:13:57.00 Wohlust, Alison
6 1:16:08.00 Harmer, Annelle
7 1:16:36.00 deWit, John
8 1:18:39.00 Vander Haegen, Geraldine
9 1:18:55.00 Kinsella, Maggie
10 1:19:18.00 Schulz, Thomas
11 1:19:29.00 Jones, Michael
12 1:21:58.00 Berry, John A.
13 1:23:36.00 Jensen, Kelly M.
14 1:23:44.00 Ness, Julie
15 1:25:44.00 Moorman, Vicki
16 1:26:38.00 Rathkamp, Mark
17 1:28:22.00 Kuan, James  
18 1:30:09.00 Grimm, Michael
19 1:37:50.00 Gregory, Dan
20 1:42:52.00 Munn, Larry
21 1:46:13.00 Graham-Clevenger, Holly
22 1:47:57.00 List, Michael
23 1:52:09.00 Cromwell, Abigail
24 2:00:24.00 Henriot, Kelly
25 2:06:13.00 Talluto, Kathleen
26 2:32:56.00 Leonard, Dan
27 #N/A Shaw, Rhae
28 #N/A Lozier, Francis
29 #N/A Welch, Tim
30 #N/A Merkins, Stephanie
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 0:38:20.00 Kaufman, Lisa
2 0:38:52.00 Culverwell, Hilary
3 0:39:29.00 Galloway, Sheila
4 0:41:15.00 Halaska, Tiffany
5 0:43:03.00 Dillon, Sally
6 0:43:36.00 Payton, Erika
7 0:43:46.00 O'Halloran, Laurinda
8 0:45:10.00 Diddams, Margaret
9 0:45:12.00 Johnson, M. Leigh
10 0:46:28.00 McCullough, Leslie
11 0:47:05.00 Smith, Elizabeth
12 0:47:12.00 Malcoe, Lorraine
13 0:49:58.00 Smith, Kathy
14 0:50:32.00 Faulds, Leonore
15 0:52:13.00 Hammer, Heidi
16 0:52:19.00 Stephens, Lesley
17 0:52:36.00 Marquez, Mica
18 0:52:54.00 Melseth, Ashley
19 0:54:08.00 Walker, Pinky
20 0:56:38.00 Gallegos-White, Jessica
21 0:56:56.00 Mariz, Linda
22 1:01:23.00 Ensign, Jeanne
23 1:05:04.00 Christensen, Wanda
24 1:07:01.00 Morris, Kathy
25 1:08:34.00 Edwards, Laura 
26 #N/A Mar, Emiko
27 #N/A Wade, Karly
28 #N/A Lee, Erin
29 #N/A Buktenica, Julie
30 #N/A Litt, Arni
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 0:33:42.00 Abshire, Jof
2 0:37:43.00 Margrave, David
3 0:38:24.00 Berner-Hayes, Peter
4 0:38:41.00 Ito, Shingo
5 0:41:29.00 Dalton, Tyler
6 0:45:39.00 Hansen, David
7 0:45:50.00 McKenzie, Ron
8 0:46:07.00 Korbmacher, Arnold
9 0:47:08.00 Scott, Bryon
10 0:48:33.00 Bass, Tyler
11 0:50:38.00 Hale, Scott
12 0:51:14.00 Fanning, Mark
13 0:53:02.00 Lucente, Leandro
14 0:53:05.00 Olmstead, Paul
15 0:53:13.00 Quam, Jr., John
16 #N/A Verner, Paul

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 1:13:57.00 Wohlust, Alison
2 1:16:08.00 Harmer, Annelle
3 1:18:39.00 Vander Haegen, Geraldine
4 1:18:55.00 Kinsella, Maggie
5 1:23:36.00 Jensen, Kelly M.
6 1:23:44.00 Ness, Julie
7 1:25:44.00 Moorman, Vicki
8 1:46:13.00 Graham-Clevenger, Holly
9 1:52:09.00 Cromwell, Abigail
10 2:00:24.00 Henriot, Kelly
11 2:06:13.00 Talluto, Kathleen
12 #N/A Shaw, Rhae
13 #N/A Lozier, Francis
14 #N/A Merkins, Stephanie
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 1:07:12.00 Grandine, Thomas
2 1:12:14.00 VanAchte, Markus
3 1:12:48.00 Craig, Rod
4 1:13:49.00 McCleery, James T
5 1:16:36.00 deWit, John
6 1:19:18.00 Schulz, Thomas
7 1:19:29.00 Jones, Michael
8 1:21:58.00 Berry, John A.
9 1:26:38.00 Rathkamp, Mark
10 1:28:22.00 Kuan, James  
11 1:30:09.00 Grimm, Michael
12 1:37:50.00 Gregory, Dan
13 1:42:52.00 Munn, Larry
14 1:47:57.00 List, Michael
15 2:32:56.00 Leonard, Dan
16 #N/A Welch, Tim

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 18 - 24

Place Time Name
1 0:52:54.00 Melseth, Ashley
2 #N/A Mar, Emiko

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 18 - 24

Place Time Name
1 0:48:33.00 Bass, Tyler
2 0:51:14.00 Fanning, Mark

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 25 - 29

Place Time Name
1 0:39:29.00 Galloway, Sheila
2 0:52:36.00 Marquez, Mica
3 #N/A Wade, Karly

Page 5 of 11 8/4/2008



Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 25 - 29

Place Time Name
1 0:38:41.00 Ito, Shingo

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 30 - 34

Place Time Name
1 0:41:15.00 Halaska, Tiffany
2 0:50:32.00 Faulds, Leonore

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 0:38:20.00 Kaufman, Lisa
2 0:43:46.00 O'Halloran, Laurinda
3 0:46:28.00 McCullough, Leslie
4 0:52:13.00 Hammer, Heidi
5 0:52:19.00 Stephens, Lesley
6 0:56:38.00 Gallegos-White, Jessica
7 #N/A Lee, Erin

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 0:37:43.00 Margrave, David

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 0:38:52.00 Culverwell, Hilary
2 0:43:36.00 Payton, Erika
3 1:08:34.00 Edwards, Laura 
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 0:33:42.00 Abshire, Jof
2 0:46:07.00 Korbmacher, Arnold
3 #N/A Verner, Paul

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 0:45:10.00 Diddams, Margaret
2 0:47:12.00 Malcoe, Lorraine
3 0:49:58.00 Smith, Kathy

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 0:45:39.00 Hansen, David
2 0:47:08.00 Scott, Bryon
3 0:53:02.00 Lucente, Leandro

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 1:05:04.00 Christensen, Wanda
2 1:07:01.00 Morris, Kathy
3 #N/A Buktenica, Julie

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 0:38:24.00 Berner-Hayes, Peter
2 0:41:29.00 Dalton, Tyler
3 0:50:38.00 Hale, Scott
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 55 - 59

Place Time Name
1 0:45:12.00 Johnson, M. Leigh
2 0:47:05.00 Smith, Elizabeth
3 0:56:56.00 Mariz, Linda

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 60 - 64

Place Time Name
1 0:43:03.00 Dillon, Sally
2 1:01:23.00 Ensign, Jeanne
3 #N/A Litt, Arni

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 60 - 64

Place Time Name
1 0:45:50.00 McKenzie, Ron

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 65 - 69

Place Time Name
1 0:54:08.00 Walker, Pinky

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 65 - 69

Place Time Name
1 0:53:05.00 Olmstead, Paul
2 0:53:13.00 Quam, Jr., John
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 18 - 24

Place Time Name
1 1:23:36.00 Jensen, Kelly M.

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 25 - 29

Place Time Name
1 1:25:44.00 Moorman, Vicki

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 30 - 34

Place Time Name
1 1:52:09.00 Cromwell, Abigail
2 #N/A Shaw, Rhae
3 #N/A Merkins, Stephanie

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 30 - 34

Place Time Name
1 1:28:22.00 Kuan, James  

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 1:13:57.00 Wohlust, Alison
2 1:16:08.00 Harmer, Annelle
3 1:23:44.00 Ness, Julie
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 1:19:18.00 Schulz, Thomas
2 1:30:09.00 Grimm, Michael
3 #N/A Welch, Tim

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 1:18:39.00 Vander Haegen, Geraldine
2 1:46:13.00 Graham-Clevenger, Holly

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 1:21:58.00 Berry, John A.

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 2:00:24.00 Henriot, Kelly
2 2:06:13.00 Talluto, Kathleen
3 #N/A Lozier, Francis

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 1:07:12.00 Grandine, Thomas
2 1:12:14.00 VanAchte, Markus
3 1:12:48.00 Craig, Rod
4 1:19:29.00 Jones, Michael
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Lake Padden Open Water Swim 
2008 Results

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 1:18:55.00 Kinsella, Maggie

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 1:26:38.00 Rathkamp, Mark
2 1:42:52.00 Munn, Larry
3 2:32:56.00 Leonard, Dan

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 55 - 59

Place Time Name
1 1:16:36.00 deWit, John
2 1:37:50.00 Gregory, Dan
3 1:47:57.00 List, Michael
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